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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 16:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 39.11 381 Q
2. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 40.38 346 Q
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 41.71 314 Q
4. MILIC, Dunja 10 Polet Sombor 42.30 301 Q
5. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 43.06 285 Q
6. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 44.38 261 Q
7. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Polet Sombor 45.64 240 R
8. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 47.04 219 R
9. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 47.85 208

10. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 48.79 196
11. FAĆOL, Leona 14 Spartak Prozivka 48.87 195
12. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 48.92 195
13. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 49.99 182
14. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 51.79 164
15. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 54.79 138
16. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 57.62 119
17. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 1:00.60 102

13 - 14 godina

1. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Polet Sombor 39.11 381 Q
2. CISAR, Adel 11 Spartak Prozivka 40.38 346 Q
3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 41.71 314 Q
4. RKMAN, Jana 12 Polet Sombor 47.85 208
5. KOCINA, Alisa 11 Spartak Subotica 51.79 164

11 - 12 godina

1. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 43.06 285 Q
2. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 44.38 261 Q
3. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 47.04 219 R
4. KOZAREV, Mia 14 PK Arena 2015 48.79 196
5. FAĆOL, Leona 14 Spartak Prozivka 48.87 195
6. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 48.92 195
7. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 49.99 182
8. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 54.79 138
9. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 57.62 119

10. VECERINOVIC, Emilija 14 Polet Sombor 1:00.60 102


